
 

 

 

 
 **Every Wednesday is a 2:00 pm dismissal day** 

   

Wednesday Sept. 01 Virtual Orientation via Zoom

Thursday Sept. 02 Classroom Visits ~ Check your classroom letter for time 

Friday Sept. 03 Classroom Visits ~ Check your classroom letter for time 

Tuesday Sept. 07 Preschool Begins! ~ 8:30–11:30 ~ ½ days all this week 

Wednesday Sept. 08 PTO Dessert Night ~ Campbell’s Custard 

Friday Sept. 10 No School or Preschool Today! Parish Festival Set Up 

Monday Sept. 13 Morning Care begins at 7:45 ~ Extended day begins 3:00 pm – 5:30 pm 

Monday Sept. 13 First Day of “Lunch Bunch” & PreK 4 & 5 Afternoon Enrichment.  

Program hours: 8:30-3:00 

Friday Sept. 17 Game Night!! ~ 6:00 pm – 7:15 pm ~ Come join the fun! 

Friday Sept. 24 Grandparents’ Day! 

11:30 Dismissal  ~ Extended Care available  until 3:30pm 

   

Monday Oct. 11 No Preschool Today! 

Saturday Oct. 16 Fall Festival ☺ 

Sunday Oct. 24 Trunk or Treat  ~  4 pm – 6 pm 

Friday Oct. 29 Diocesan Educational Institute for Teachers ~ No Preschool today! 

Wednesday Nov. 11 Veteran’s Day ~ No Preschool Programs Today! 

Friday Nov. 12 11:30 Dismissal ~ Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Mon-Fri Nov. 15-19 Discover Catholic Schools Week 

Monday Nov. 15 11:30 Dismissal ~ Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Wednesday Nov. 17 General PTO Meeting & Chili Cook Off  ~  6:30 pm 

Tuesday Nov. 23 Special preschool hours to celebrate Thanksgiving Today!  9:00 – 11:00  

Weds - Fri Nov. 24-26 Thanksgiving Break - No Preschool Programs! 

   

Friday Dec. 03 11:30 Dismissal Today! No Extended Care!! 

An Evening with St. Nicholaus 

Thursday Dec. 16 Preschool Christmas Program ~ Special Program Hours Today ~ 9:30-11:00 am 

All Children Attend! 

Friday Dec. 17 Christmas Holiday Begins ~ No Preschool Programs! 



   

Monday Jan. 03 Classes Resume 

Monday Jan. 17 Martin Luther King Holiday - No Preschool Classes Today! 

Sunday Jan. 30 Catholic Schools Week Begins! 

   

Wednesday Feb. 02 Cultural Awareness Night ~ 6:00 – 7:30 pm 

Friday Feb. 04 11:30 Dismissal ~ No Extended Care 

Friday Feb. 18 Donuts with Dad! 

Monday Feb. 21 President’s Day ~ No Preschool Classes Today! 

   

Wednesday Mar. 02 Ash Wednesday 

Friday Mar. 11 11:30 Dismissal 

Monday Mar. 14 Diocesan Teacher Workday ~ No Preschool Classes Today! 

   

 Apr. 14-22 Easter Break 

Monday Apr. 25 Classes Resume 

Wednesday Apr. 27 General PTO Meeting & Art Walk ~ 6:30 pm 

   

Friday May 6 Morning w/Mom ~ Mass & Breakfast 8:30 – 11:00 

No Afternoon Programs ~ classes end at the conclusion of this activity 

Friday May 20 11:30 Dismissal 

Thursday May 26 Last Day of Preschool ~ “Hoppin’ Up” Ceremony 

Special Hours ~ 9:30 – 11:00 am ~ All children attend! 

** This calendar is subject to change **                       Updated:  08/23/21 
             

      

                   
             

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          … thanks for “bee”ing a part of our hive ☺ 


